** THIS IMAGE HAS BEEN ALTERED ** 2016 Holiday Schedule
Jefferson County Employees*

. New Year’'sDay  cocococecnerssronans vevsossesasne sae o veeoans Fri. Jan. 1

. Martin L. King Day ...... e AN AT ..... Moﬁ. Jan. 18§ -
President’s Day  ..ccoeene ........... Mon. Feb. 15
Primary Election  .c.cecesseniessrunenasancosssnnanssssnnssas Tues. Mar. 1 |
Good Friday revesonsnsasessassesns reervorenonsnsasasasns " Fri, Mar.25
Memorial Day R — Moﬁ. May 30
Independence Day  ....ecconioasossrosssosesssssssssssssoisansne Mon. July 4
State Primary/County General Election ............... Thurs. Aug. 4
Labor Day PP ............ Mon. Sept.5
Columbus Day ..... Mon. Oct. 10 |
General Election  ....cccvcvecnnnanneees .. ................... r‘I‘ues. Nov. 8
Veteran’s Day cersescsansesesesssenacanns Fri. Nov. 11
Thanksgiving Day  ....cccovvrnncenansnen T mm—— Thurs.lNov 24 & Fri. 25
ChIStIAS  weorerescees verees Thurs, Dec. 22, Fri. Dec. 23 & Mon. Dec. 26
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*DOES NOT INCLUDE: Law Enforcement/EMS/Dept. of Edu./Nursing Home



